
Wagyu

みすじ

サーロイン

リブロース

カルビ

ハラミ

上カルビ

カイノミ

Wagyu Misuji

Wagyu Sirloin

Wagyu Rib-Eye

Wagyu Karubi

Wagyu Harami

Wagyu Jo Karubi

Wagyu Kainomi

90.00 

90.00 

90.00 

49.00 

59.00 

59.00 

59.00 

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

Premium Top Blade Muscle

Sirloin

Rib -Eye Roll

Short Plate

Skirt Meat

Premium 
Short Plate

Flap Meat

Tender
Marbling
Flavor

Tender
Marbling
Flavor

Tender
Marbling
Flavor

Tender
Marbling
Flavor

Tender
Marbling
Flavor

Tender
Marbling
Flavor

Tender
Marbling
Flavor


